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World Record 24 Arrows:

239 USA - USA

Turin (ITA)

6 JUL 2011

Qualif. Round

Rank/ Score

NOC

Name

WA

World
Ranking

Quarterfinal

Semifinal

Gold Medal

1/ 2129

16/ 2074

9/ 2096

8/ 2098

5/ 2100

12/ 2083

13/ 2082

4/ 2108

3/ 2111

14/ 2081

11/ 2087

6/ 2099

7/ 2098

10/ 2095

15/ 2077

2/ 2120

USA

TUR

CAN

DEN

MEX

AUS

IND

FRA

RSA

NOR

GBR

ITA

KOR

RUS

SWE

NED

United States of America
BROADWATER Jesse
GELLENTHIEN Braden
WILDE Reo

Turkey
CAGIRAN Evren
ELMAAGACLI Demir
TANDOGAN Baris

Canada
FAGAN Andrew
PERKINS Christopher
TRILLUS Dietmar
Denmark
DAMSBO Martin
HANSEN Stephan
LAURSEN Patrick

Mexico
ALVARADO Gerardo
CARDOSO Mario
FIERRO Julio Ricardo
Australia
BROSNAN Michael
COGHLAN Patrick
PHILLIPS Guy

India
CHAUHAN Rajat
KUMAR Sandeep
VERMA Abhishek
France
BRASSEUR Sebastien
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
GENET Dominique

South Africa
BADENHORST Gabriel
BIERMAN DP
ROUX Patrick

Norway
AAMAAS Njaal
BOE Morten
TJENTLAND Oddmund

Great Britain
BELL Chris
BUSBY Duncan
RAVENSCROFT Adam
Italy
BOVINI Mauro
DRAGONI Luigi
PAGNI Sergio

Korea
CHOI Yong Hee
KIM Jongho
MIN Lihong

Russian Federation
DAMBAEYV Alexander
RINCHINO Chingese
SOIZHINOV Zorigto

Sweden
CARLSSON Magnus
LINSJO Glenn
LUNDIN Morgan

Netherlands
BLEYENDAAL Ruben
ELZINGA Peter
SCHLOESSER Mike

1

23

16

10

17

15

13

26

202

195

182

215

United States of America

165

Denmark

Denmark

187

175

176

Mexico

176

188

191

158

160

France
173

South Africa

201

198

179

196

183

179

192

210

France
185

South Africa

Final Ranking

COOOWOOOOONDUDWNR

DEN-DENMARK
RSA-SOUTH AFRICA
FRA-FRANCE
SWE-SWEDEN
USA-UNITED STATES of
GBR-GREAT BRITAIN
MEX-MEXICO
RUS-RUSSIAN F.
AUS-AUSTRALIA
CAN-CANADA
IND-INDIA
ITA-ITALY
KOR-KOREA
NED-NETHERLANDS
NOR-NORWAY
TUR-TURKEY

Denmark

235

Great Britain
164

Russian Federation

151

194

Sweden

South Africa
230

Sweden

152

160

France
232

Sweden
225

GOLD

Denmark

SILVER

South Africa

BRONZE

France

Legend:

NR Not Ranked
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